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Wednesday, July 2
10:00am - 10:45am BE Biweekly {HOl{b){6)| Fahrenbach, John ¢!

11:00am - 12:00pm [EXT]| (B)(T)A) Party

Meeting (HQ| (b)(6) Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John
01 12:30pm - 1:30pm Mark/Mark Lunch| (b)(6) |
(b)(6) |- Meador, Mark

Friday, July 4

Tuesday, July 1

10:30am - 11:30am [EXT] Coffee w/Gus Desch (HQ) - Fahrenbach,
John

2:00pm - 3:00pm Meet and Greet with the Summer Law Clerks
(HQ-385) - Fahrenbach, John

3:30pm - 4:00pm Mark/Gary - Fahrenbach, John ¢!

Thursday, July 3

10:00am - 10:30am | (b)(5)
- Schweppe, Jonathan

discussion (Microsoft Teams Meeting)

Saturday, July 5

Sunday, July 6

Meador, Mark

8/8/2025 3:40 PM
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27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31
Monday, July 7 Tuesday, July 8
110:00am - 10:30am Weekly Standup - Meador, Mark 17110:00am - 11:00am [EXT] National Automobile Dealers
M 11:00am - 12:00pm [EXT] Joshua Moore Coffee - Fahrenbach, John Association Meeting - Fahrenbach, John
11 1:00pm - 2:00pm BCP Meet and Greet- Division of Financial 1:00pm - 2:00pm BC Meet and Greet- Anticompetitive Practices |
Practices (CC-8102) - Fahrenbach, John (CC-8102/; Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John

113:30pm - 4:15pm OT Monthly (HQ[B)®} Hybrid (Teams Info Below))
- Harris, Thomas ¢ !

Wednesday, July 9 Thursday, July 10

0 11:00am - 11:45am BC FO - Commissioner Meador Biweekly 1 10:00am - 11:00am [EXT] Interview w/National Law Journal -
Meetings (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John ¢ Fahrenbach, John

1113:00pm - 5:30pm Workshop - Fahrenbach, John 1113:00pm - 4:00pm BC Meet and Greet- Mergers Il (CC-10102/;

Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John

Friday, July 11 Saturday, July 12

Sunday, July 13

Meador, Mark 2 8/8/2025 3:40 PM



I 00000071978 "UNCLASSIFIED"  Jubys2R28 August 2025
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31
Monday, July 14 Tuesday, July 15
110:00am - 10:30am Weekly Standup - Meador, Mark 112:00pm - 1:00pm [HOLD]| (b)(7)(A) |Briefing (HQ| (0)(6)
1 11:00am - 11:45am [EXT] Fox Interview FTC v Amazon (Virtual) - Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John
Fahrenbach, John .1:30pm - 2:30pm [EXT] Interview w/{-’\ntitrust 101 Podcast -
I 1:00pm - 2:00pm [EXT][b)(7)(A)Meeting (Hybrid) - Fahrenbach, John Fahrenbach, John
1113:00pm - 4:00pm BCP Meet and Greet- Division of Advertising .3:"‘5IP""I - 4:00P"4 (0)(5) IMark's Office) -
Practices (CC-10102/Hybrid) - Fahrenbach, John Harris, Thomas
(b)(6) 1 4:00pm - 5:00pm Dirty Soda Summer Social (Top of the Trade) -
Fahrenbach, John

Wednesday, July 16 Thursday, July 17

1119:30am - 10:00am Mark/Gary - Fahrenbach, John ¢ 1110:30am - 11:30am Quarterly meeting with Acting IG Marissa

I 10:00am - 10:45am BE Biweekly (HQ[®)6|. Fahrenbach, John Gould (HQ]D)6} Fahrenbach, John

12:00pm - 1:00pm [E (bUTHA) Party Meeting (HQ| (b)(6) I 1:30pm - 2:30pm Regional Office Meet and Greet: Midwest Region
Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John (Chicago) (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John

1113:00pm - 4:00pm BCP Meet and Greet- Division of Marketing 14:00pm - 5:00pm [EXT] Marc Marie Meeting
Practices (CC-10102/; Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John

Friday, July 18 Saturday, July 19
7 10:30am - 11:30am [EXT] Coffee w/Tanya Solati (600 Pennsylvania (b)(6)
Ave NW, Washington, DC 20580) - Fahrenbach, John
Sunday, July 20
| (0)(6)

Meador, Mark 3 8/8/2025 3:40 PM
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Monday, July 21

Tuesday, July 22

(b)(6)

10:00am - 10:30am Weekly Standup - Meador, Mark ¢!

1:00pm - 2:00pm|

(O)(T)A) |

Fahrenbach, John

Commissioner Meador's Office (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -

| Wednesdav. Julv 23

Thursdav. Julv 24

(b)(6)

Friday, July 25

London, Mitchell

4:00pm - 5:00p
Fahrenbach, John

10:00am - 10:30am Nate's Farewell Doughnut Party (HQ{ (b)(6)

11:00am - 11:45am BC FO - Commissioner Meador Biweekly
Meetings (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John ¢!
1:00pm - 2:00pm [EXT]| (0)(7)(A) Meeting (Microsoft Teams
Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John

2:00pm - 2:30pm OGC Biweekly with Commissioner Meador
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John ¢

3:00pm - 3:45pm BCP FO - Commissioner Meador Biweekly
(HQ|(L)6Hybrid) - Fahrenbach, John £

(0)(T)A)

2:00pm - 4:00pm You are Invited! (Conf - HQ-722) - Hunt, Julia

Saturday, July 26

Sunday, July 27

Staff Briefing (CONF-HQ-385) -

Meador, Mark

4 8/8/2025 3:40 PM



I 2:00pm - 3:00pm BC Meet and Greet- Premerger Notification
(CC-8102/; Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John

1 4:00pm - 5:00p (b)(7)(A) 'Staff Briefing
(CONF-HQ-385) - Fahrenbach, John

Wednesday, July 30

1110:00am - 10:45am BE Biweekly (HQ 528) - Fahrenbach, John ¢
M 11:00am - 12:00pm [EXT]l b)T)A)

(HQ|(b)(6) | Fahrenbach, John
11:00pm - 2:00pm BC Meet and Greet- Compliance (CC-8102/Hybrid)

Party Meeting
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Monday, July 28 Tuesday, July 29
110:00am - 10:30am Weekly Standup - Meador, Mark 1710:00am - 10:30am Mark/Bruce - Fahrenbach, John
W 11:00am - 12:00pm| O)T)A) Staff Debrief W 11:00am - 12:00pm | 5] |
(CONF-HQ-385) - Fahrenbach, John 11:00pm - 2:00pm [EXT]l (b)THA) h‘»‘arty Meeting

(HQ-385/; Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Fahrenbach, John
1113:00pm - 3:30pm Mark/Gary - Fahrenbach, John {7

1 4:00pm - 4:30pm FCLI Conference Travel Review - Fahrenbach,
John

Thursday, July 31
|_IMUSA Tour - Meador, Mark

.1:00pm - 2:00pm RGM Watch Co. Tour (801 W Main St, Mount Joy,
PA 17552) - Fahrenbach, John

Meador, Mark 5

8/8/2025 3:40 PM




